OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | | 1| 2|3 |4 5/]6 7| + | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 21

3
1 Henri Valjamae 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 0 21
2 Nilo Jaaniste 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +2 23

Viéike vdistlus » 08.01.2026 00:29 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2652135
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2652135

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1tz 3405 s 7 e [T
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5

3

3.5 3 35
6 3 5
1 2 1
1 1

Viéike vdistlus » 08.01.2026 00:29 (2)

3

3.5

22

7%
71%
21%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2652135

